H
ig
h
 P
re
s
s
u

SJN*H, SJS*H 4CWC, 10CWC, 3PWC, AWC, 100WS 11-072
Housings are sold with one element. Build your own replacement element with the chart below.
How to Order Replacement Elements:
1. Determine the housing you have by choosing from the “Housing”
column on the chart. *Insert port size. See How to Order above for more
info on port sizes.
2. Determine the “Element Grade and Type” you need. See pages
68-69 for more detail on grade selection.
3. Determine the corresponding element size by
choosing from the “Element Size” column on the chart.
4. Combine “Element Grade and Type” , “Element Size” and then add
Box quantity to the end. Box quantities are all X 4, except 100WS
which is X 1. Example: 4CWC11-036 X 4 or 100WS11-072 X 1.
H
ig
h
 P
re
s
s
u
re
 &
C
N
G
 F
ilte
rs
87 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Finite Filter Operation
Oxford, MI
Filter
Housing
Model
Media
Grade
100
PSIG
250
PSIG
500
PSIG
750
PSIG
1000
PSIG
1500
PSIG
2000
PSIG
2500
PSIG
3000
PSIG
3500
PSIG
4500
PSIG
5000
PSIG
5500
PSIG
6000
PSIG
SJN_S 4C 25 58 112 167 221 330 439 548 657 766 984 1093 1202 1311
10C 55 127 247 367 487 726 966 1206 1446 1685 2165 2405 2644 2884
3P 55 127 247 367 487 726 966 1206 1446 1685 2165 2405 2644 2884
A 33 76 148 220 292 436 580 723 867 1011 1299 1443 1587 1731
100 55 127 247 367 487 726 966 1206 1446 1685 2165 2405 2644 2884
SJS_S 4C 25 58 112 167 221 330 439 548 657 766 984 1093 1202 1311
10C 55 127 247 367 487 726 966 1206 1446 1685 2165 2405 2644 2884
3P 55 127 247 367 487 726 966 1206 1446 1685 2165 2405 2644 2884